Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Finish Time

Exam Title

Stage

Start Date

Start Time

DK EEGEN 8YI - BEng (Hons) in Engineering

MATHES8007_Engineering Mathematics 1
ENGRES8027_Engineering Science
ELECES8002_Dynamics
ELECE8001_E'trical and E'tronic Princip
MTRLES8006_Materials Science
MATHEB8008_Engineering Mathematics 2

ELTRE8002_Statics

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

Y1

18/08/2025

19/08/2025

21/08/2025

22/08/2025

25/08/2025

27/08/2025

28/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

09:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

M111/M113 -
Muirhevna Building



