Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue
DK_EEGEN_8Y1 - BEng (Hons) in Engineering						
MATHE8007_Engineering Mathematics 1	Y1	18/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	6	Faulkner Hall (MPC)
ENGRE8027_Engineering Science	Y1	19/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)
ELECE8002_Dynamics	Y1	21/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	4	Faulkner Hall (MPC)
ELECE8001_E'trical and E'tronic Princip	Y1	22/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)
MTRLE8006_Materials Science	Y1	25/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)
MATHE8008_Engineering Mathematics 2	Y1	27/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	7	Faulkner Hall (MPC)
ELTRE8002_Statics	Y1	28/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	4	M111/M113 - Muirhevna Building

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT